

Certificate of Registration

This certifies that the Quality Management System of

Empire Wire & Supply

2119 Austin Rochester Hills, Michigan, 48309, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

ISO 9001:2015

Scope of Registration:

Empire Wire and Supply is a manufacturer of custom cable assemblies. Excludes distribution of network, electrical and safety products.



Certificate Number: C0094959-IS7
Certificate Issue Date: 08-JUN-2022
Registration Date: 13-MAY-2022
Expiration Date *: 12-MAY-2025

Jennifer Morecraft, Senior Managing Director

Page 1 of 2

NSF International Strategic Registrations

789 North Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105 | (888) NSF-9000 | www.nsf-isr.org



ANNEX PAGE FOR CERTIFICATE REGISTRATION NUMBER C0094959-IS7

CERTIFICATE ISSUE DATE: 08-JUN-2022 CERTIFICATE EXPIRATION DATE: 12-MAY-2025

Empire Wire & Supply
2119 Austin
Rochester Hills, Michigan, 48309, United States

Remote Location:

Scope:

Empire Wire & Supply- C0367595 2998 Waterview Road Rochester Hills, Michigan, 48309, United States Shipping and Receiving, Manufacturing, Quality Inspection.

NSF International Strategic Registrations

789 North Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105 | (888) NSF-9000 | www.nsf-isr.org

This Annex is only Valid in connection with the above-mentioned certificate issued by NSF-ISR